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Ratification Date:  Resolution #:  

Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

City Of St Paul

Parks And Recreation

25 4th St W Suite 1000

St Paul MN 55102-1692

*2090 CONWAY ST 
*Ward:  7

*Pending as of:  12/31/2018

SECTION 35 TOWN 29 RANGE 22 VAC 

ST ACCRUING AND FOL,EX THE S 

295.5 FT OF THE N 685.67 FT OF W 404 

FT OF E 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 PART 

N OF S LINE OF WILSON AVE AND  

WLY AND NWLY OF SUN-RAY 

35-29-22-42-0010
***EXEMPT***

Mill and Overlay - Commercial Arterial Street8.39 0.00 $0.00

Mill and Overlay - Residential Street 8.39 1,052.00 $8,826.28

$8,826.28

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Total Assessment:

This Payment:

Current Year Principal:

Current Year Interest:

Payoff Amount:

$8,826.28

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$8,826.28

Board Of Water Comm St Paul

1900 Rice St

Maplewood MN 55113-6810

*393 MCKNIGHT RD N 
*Ward:  7

*Pending as of:  12/31/2018

SECTION 35 TOWN 29 RANGE 22 W 

25O FT OF E 283 FT OF S 3OO FT OF N 

119O FT OF SE 1/4 OF SEC  35 TN  29 

RN 22

35-29-22-41-0062Mill and Overlay - Commercial Arterial Street8.39 0.00 $0.00

Mill and Overlay - Residential Street 8.39 250.00 $2,097.50

$2,097.50

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Total Assessment:

This Payment:

Current Year Principal:

Current Year Interest:

Payoff Amount:

$2,097.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,097.50

Leng Vue

422 Tower St

St Paul MN 55119-4031

*422 TOWER ST 
*Ward:  7

*Pending as of:  12/31/2018

SUN-RAY TERRACE ADDITION NO. 1 

SUBJ TO NO ACCESS ESMT IN DOC 

1389929 LOT  13 BLK   1

35-29-22-41-0013Mill and Overlay - Commercial Arterial Street8.39 0.00 $0.00

Mill and Overlay - Residential Street 8.39 171.00 $1,434.69

$1,434.69

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Total Assessment:

This Payment:

Current Year Principal:

Current Year Interest:

Payoff Amount:

$1,434.69

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,434.69
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Heritage Estates Lp

2040 Wilson Ave Apt 7

St Paul MN 55119-4091

*2030 WILSON AVE 
*Ward:  7

*Pending as of:  12/31/2018

REGISTERED LAND SURVEY 91 N 306 

8/10 FT OF W 150 FT AND EX W 150 FT 

THE N 418 16/100 FT MOL OF TRACT C

35-29-22-42-0004Mill and Overlay - Commercial Arterial Street8.39 0.00 $0.00

Mill and Overlay - Residential Street 8.39 595.00 $4,992.05

$4,992.05

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Total Assessment:

This Payment:

Current Year Principal:

Current Year Interest:

Payoff Amount:

$4,992.05

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,992.05

City Of St Paul Library

Sun Ray Library

90 W 4th St

St Paul MN 55102-1605

*2105 WILSON AVE 
*Ward:  7

*Pending as of:  12/31/2018

SECTION 35 TOWN 29 RANGE 22 VAC 

ST ACCRUING AND FOL,THE S 295.5 

FT OF N 685.67 FT OF W 404 FT OF E 

1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 (SUBJ TO 

AVE) IN SEC 35 TN 29 RN 22

35-29-22-42-0011Mill and Overlay - Residential Street 8.39 404.00 $3,389.56

$3,389.56

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Total Assessment:

This Payment:

Current Year Principal:

Current Year Interest:

Payoff Amount:

$3,389.56

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,389.56

Ibiza Llc

5113 W 58th Ct

Edina MN 55436-2406

*2159 WILSON AVE 
*Ward:  7

*Pending as of:  12/31/2018

SUN-RAY TERRACE ADDITION NO. 1 

LOT  16 BLK   4
35-29-22-41-0060Mill and Overlay - Residential Street 8.39 139.00 $1,166.21

$1,166.21

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Total Assessment:

This Payment:

Current Year Principal:

Current Year Interest:

Payoff Amount:

$1,166.21

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,166.21
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Ge Moua

2167 Wilson Ave

St Paul MN 55119-4033

*2167 WILSON AVE 
*Ward:  7

*Pending as of:  12/31/2018

SUN-RAY TERRACE ADDITION NO. 1 

LOT  15 BLK   4
35-29-22-41-0059Mill and Overlay - Residential Street 8.39 60.00 $503.40

$503.40

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Total Assessment:

This Payment:

Current Year Principal:

Current Year Interest:

Payoff Amount:

$503.40

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$503.40

Annie  Lee

Yeng Lee

2173 Wilson Ave

St Paul MN 55119-4033

*2173 WILSON AVE 
*Ward:  7

*Pending as of:  12/31/2018

SUN-RAY TERRACE ADDITION NO. 1 

LOT  14 BLK   4
35-29-22-41-0058Mill and Overlay - Residential Street 8.39 60.00 $503.40

$503.40

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Total Assessment:

This Payment:

Current Year Principal:

Current Year Interest:

Payoff Amount:

$503.40

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$503.40

Chue Her

2179 Wilson Ave

St Paul MN 55119-4033

*2179 WILSON AVE 
*Ward:  7

*Pending as of:  12/31/2018

SUN-RAY TERRACE ADDITION NO. 1 

LOT  13 BLK   4
35-29-22-41-0057Mill and Overlay - Residential Street 8.39 60.00 $503.40

$503.40

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Total Assessment:

This Payment:

Current Year Principal:

Current Year Interest:

Payoff Amount:

$503.40

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$503.40

9 Parcel(s)

1 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)

Report Totals:

Total Assessment:

This Payment:

Current Year Principal:

Current Year Interest:

Payoff Amount:

$23,416.49

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$23,416.49
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