Page 1

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address (Fee to Asmt) Project: MO1809 Assmt: 185508 Manager: LM **Ratification Date:** Resolution #:

Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
City Of St Paul Parks And Recreation	SECTION 35 TOWN 29 RANGE 22 VAC ST ACCRUING AND FOL,EX THE S 295.5 FT OF THE N 685.67 FT OF W 404	Mill and Overlay - Commercia		0.00	\$0.00	35-29-22-42-0010
		Mill and Overlay - Residential	8.39	1,052.00	\$8,826.28	***EXEMPT***
25 4th St W Suite 1000 St Paul MN 55102-1692 *2090 CONWAY ST	FT OF E 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 PART N OF S LINE OF WILSON AVE AND WLY AND NWLY OF SUN-RAY	*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			\$8,826.28	
*Ward: 7 *Pending as of: 12/31/2018		Total As	Total Assessment: This Payment: Current Year Principal:		\$8,826.28	
		This Pa			\$0.00	
		Current			\$0.00	
			Year Interest:		\$0.00	
		Payoff Amount:			\$8,826.28	
Board Of Water Comm St Paul	SECTION 35 TOWN 29 RANGE 22 W	Mill and Overlay - Commercia		0.00	\$0.00	35-29-22-41-0062
1900 Rice St	250 FT OF E 283 FT OF S 300 FT OF N 1190 FT OF SE 1/4 OF SEC 35 TN 29	Mill and Overlay - Residential	8.39	250.00	\$2,097.50	
Maplewood MN 55113-6810	RN 22			_	\$2,097.50	
*393 MCKNIGHT RD N *Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Pending as of: 12/31/2018		Total Assessment:			\$2,097.50	
		·	This Payment:			
		Current Year Principal: Current Year Interest: Payoff Amount:			\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
		Payoti /	Amount:		\$2,097.50	
Leng Vue	SUN-RAY TERRACE ADDITION NO. 1 SUBJ TO NO ACCESS ESMT IN DOC	Mill and Overlay - Commercia		0.00	\$0.00	35-29-22-41-0013
422 Tower St	1389929 LOT 13 BLK 1	Mill and Overlay - Residential	8.39	171.00	\$1,434.69	
St Paul MN 55119-4031		*** Over or and Tournayor ***		\$1,434.69		
*422 TOWER ST *Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Pending as of: 12/31/2018		Total As	ssessment:		\$1,434.69	
			This Payment: Current Year Principal: Current Year Interest:			
		Current				
		Current				
		Payoff A	Amount:		\$1,434.69	

7.14.13 E/0/2017	Ratification Date: Resolution #:					
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Heritage Estates Lp	REGISTERED LAND SURVEY 91 N 306	Mill and Overlay - Commercia		0.00	\$0.00	35-29-22-42-0004
2040 Wilson Ave Apt 7	8/10 FT OF W 150 FT AND EX W 150 FT THE N 418 16/100 FT MOL OF TRACT C	Mill and Overlay - Residential	8.39	595.00	\$4,992.05	
St Paul MN 55119-4091		***			\$4,992.05	
*2030 WILSON AVE *Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Pending as of: 12/31/2018		Total As	ssessment:		\$4,992.05	
		This Pa	yment:		\$0.00	
		Current	Year Principal:		\$0.00	
		Current	Year Interest:		\$0.00	
		Payoff A	Amount:		\$4,992.05	
City Of St Paul Library	SECTION 35 TOWN 29 RANGE 22 VAC	Mill and Overlay - Residential	8.39	404.00	\$3,389.56	35-29-22-42-0011
Sun Ray Library	ST ACCRUING AND FOL, THE S 295.5			=	\$3,389.56	33-27-22-42-0011
90 W 4th St St Paul MN 55102-1605	FT OF N 685.67 FT OF W 404 FT OF E 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 (SUBJ TO AVE) IN SEC 35 TN 29 RN 22	*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			\$3,307.50	
*2105 WILSON AVE		Total As	ssessment:		\$3,389.56	
*Ward: 7		This Pa	yment:		\$0.00	
*Pending as of: 12/31/2018			Year Principal:		\$0.00	
			Year Interest:		\$0.00	
		Payoff 2	Amount:		\$3,389.56	
Ibiza Llc	SUN-RAY TERRACE ADDITION NO. 1	Mill and Overlay - Residential	8.39	139.00	\$1,166.21	35-29-22-41-0060
5113 W 58th Ct	LOT 16 BLK 4			=	\$1,166.21	
Edina MN 55436-2406		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			. ,	
*2159 WILSON AVE						
*Ward: 7			ssessment:		\$1,166.21	
*Pending as of: 12/31/2018		This Pay			\$0.00	
			Year Principal:		\$0.00	
		Current	Year Interest:		\$0.00	

Payoff Amount:

\$1,166.21

Page 3

_			-
ĸ	atiti	cation	Date:

Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Ge Moua	SUN-RAY TERRACE ADDITION NO. 1 LOT 15 BLK 4	Mill and Overlay - Res	idential 8.39	60.00	\$503.40	35-29-22-41-0059
2167 Wilson Ave	E01 13 BEK 4				\$503.40	
St Paul MN 55119-4033 *2167 WILSON AVE		*** Owner and Taxpay	er ***			
*Ward: 7			Γotal Assessment:		\$503.40	
*Pending as of: 12/31/2018			This Payment:		\$0.00	
			Current Year Principal:		\$0.00	
			Current Year Interest:		\$0.00	
		I	Payoff Amount:		\$503.40	
	GUNA DAM TERRA GELA DENTITO VA CA	Millord O. d. D.	:1	(0.00	¢502.40	
Annie Lee	SUN-RAY TERRACE ADDITION NO. 1 LOT 14 BLK 4	Mill and Overlay - Res	idential 8.39	60.00	\$503.40	35-29-22-41-0058
Yeng Lee	EGT TIBELT T	total C 177	de de de		\$503.40	
2173 Wilson Ave St Paul MN 55119-4033		*** Owner and Taxpay				
*2173 WILSON AVE		- 7	Γotal Assessment:		\$503.40	
*Ward: 7			This Payment:		\$0.00	
*Pending as of: 12/31/2018			Current Year Principal:		\$0.00	
			Current Year Interest:		\$0.00	
		I	Payoff Amount:		\$503.40	
Chue Her	SUN-RAY TERRACE ADDITION NO. 1	Mill and Overlay - Res	idential 8.39	60.00	\$503.40	35-29-22-41-0057
2179 Wilson Ave	LOT 13 BLK 4			_	\$503.40	
St Paul MN 55119-4033		*** Owner and Taxpay	ver ***			
*2179 WILSON AVE *Ward: 7		- 1	Γotal Assessment:		\$503.40	
*Pending as of: 12/31/2018		Т	Γhis Payment:		\$0.00	
			Current Year Principal:		\$0.00	
		(Current Year Interest:		\$0.00	
		I	Payoff Amount:		\$503.40	
Report Totals:						
9 Parcel(s)			Total Assessment:		\$23,416.49	
1 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)			This Payment:	J.	\$0.00	
			Current Year Principa Current Year Interest:		\$0.00 \$0.00	
		ı	Payoff Amount:		\$23,416.49	